
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMMOND, Trez Conway Blue Juni 11.19  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 11.46  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HOGAN, Anthony North Little Rock 11.53  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 11.66  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 BEDFORD, Cameron Mayflower Junior 11.92  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High 11.99  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 IRWIN, Kobe Conway White Jun 12.00  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 THOMPSON, Joseph Sylvan Hills Junior 12.01  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 WYNNE, Jayren Searcy Junior Hig 12.03  (NW) 1(6)

10 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior 12.12  (NW) 1(7)

11 MAYWEATHER, Chad Maumelle Charter 12.20  (NW) 7(1)

12 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch 12.23  (NW) 3(2)

13 DAVIS, Morgan Vilonia Junior High 12.30  (NW) 1(8)

14 JOLLY, Brandon Conway White Jun 12.31  (NW) 4(1)

15 EASON, Dmareon Lonoke Middle Sc 12.32  (NW) 3(3)

16 HALLEY, John Mason Vilonia Junior High 12.32  (NW) 2(3)

17 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 12.43  (NW) 2(4)

18 HARGRAVES, Trey Sylvan Hills Middl 12.45  (NW) 4(2)

19 HUETT, Eric Greenbrier Junior 12.50  (NW) 3(4)

20 BRISTER, Carson North Little Rock 12.53  (NW) 6(1)

21 MCCRAY, Alex Conway White Jun 12.54  (NW) 3(5)

22 WILLIAMS, Branden Sylvan Hills Middl 12.59  (NW) 3(6)

23 RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High 12.59  (NW) 2(5)

24 OLLIS, Clark Searcy Junior Hig 12.65  (NW) 2(6)

25 PARKER, Kameron Conway Blue Juni 12.66  (NW) 2(7)

26 CRISWELL, Brelan LR Christian Acad 12.79  (NW) 6(2)

27 STIVERS, Kaden Lonoke Middle Sc 12.82  (NW) 4(3)

28 BJORK, Andrew Maumelle Charter 12.92  (NW) 7(2)

29 LOVELACE, Jarmare Vilonia Junior High 12.93  (NW) 6(3)

30 KNIGHT, Jaydon Vilonia Junior High 12.94  (NW) 5(1)

31 JACKSON, Trey Lonoke Middle Sc 12.96  (NW) 6(4)

32 QUARRELS, Cameron Maumelle Charter 13.02  (NW) 7(3)

33 PEELER, Drew Dover High School 13.07  (NW) 4(4)

34 BERRY, Cordaro Stuttgart High Sch 13.08  (NW) 6(5)

35 DAVIS, Gavin Greenbrier Junior 13.10  (NW) 2(8)

36 WALKER, Brandon North Little Rock 13.16  (NW) 5(2)

37 GIPSON, Cadien Vilonia Junior High 13.19  (NW) 3(7)

38 KONES JR, Rico Sylvan Hills Middl 13.20  (NW) 4(5)

39 WESTON, Chase Maumelle Charter 13.33  (NW) 4(6)

40 BRADSHAW, Reed Rose Bud High Sc 13.54  (NW) 4(7)

41 ROBERTSON, Jacob Dover High School 13.88  (NW) 6(6)

42 SCOTT, Dakota LR Christian Acad 14.15  (NW) 5(3)

43 PAYTON, John Cave City High Sc 14.22  (NW) 5(4)

44 EASTER, Tanner Dover High School 14.43  (NW) 5(5)

45 DOUGHTY, Zane Cave City High Sc 15.61  (NW) 5(6)

46 WEAVER, Andrew LR Christian Acad 15.66  (NW) 4(8)

#18 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 TINNON, Gabe Maumelle Charter 15.76  (NW) 5(7)

MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High NT  (NW) 3

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAMMOND, Trez Conway Blue Juni 23.27  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 24.17  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HOGAN, Anthony North Little Rock 24.23  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BEDFORD, Cameron Mayflower Junior 24.39  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 WEEKS, Nathan Beebe Junior High 24.59  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 24.71  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch 24.75  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 WHITFIELD, Nick Beebe Junior High 24.89  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills Junior 25.00  (NW) 6(1)

10 JACKSON, Marquez Lonoke Middle Sc 25.19  (NW) 4(1)

11 ROBBINS, Zac Conway Blue Juni 25.23  (NW) 1(5)

12 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High 25.43  (NW) 1(6)

13 DORTCH, Ty Searcy Junior Hig 25.49  (NW) 2(4)

14 THOMPSON, Lucas Greenbrier Junior 25.50  (NW) 3(2)

15 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 25.54  (NW) 2(5)

16 IRWIN, Kobe Conway White Jun 25.64  (NW) 2(6)

17 DAVIS, Morgan Vilonia Junior High 25.77  (NW) 1(7)

18 MAYWEATHER, Chad Maumelle Middle 25.80  (NW) 7(1)

19 JOLLY, Brandon Conway White Jun 25.82  (NW) 3(3)

20 EASON, Dmareon Lonoke Middle Sc 26.19  (NW) 6(2)

21 GIVENS, Kendrick North Little Rock 26.33  (NW) 5(1)

22 MILLER, connor Greenbrier Junior 26.35  (NW) 2(7)

23 FOWLKES, Deryeus Sylvan Hills Middl 26.72  (NW) 5(2)

24 BERRY, Cordaro Stuttgart High Sch 26.95  (NW) 5(3)

25 MAGIE, Jackson Conway White Jun 27.07  (NW) 3(4)

26 PITTS, Reid Maumelle Charter 27.10  (NW) 3(5)

27 KNIGHT, Jaydon Vilonia Junior High 27.41  (NW) 7(2)

28 LOVELACE, Jarmare Vilonia Junior High 27.48  (NW) 4(2)

29 BROOKS, Kaiden Maumelle Middle 27.65  (NW) 4(3)

30 PEELER, Drew Dover High School 27.66  (NW) 3(6)

31 JACKSON, Cameron Sylvan Hills Middl 27.81  (NW) 3(7)

32 BJORK, Andrew Maumelle Charter 27.85  (NW) 5(4)

33 MANSFIELD, Zion Sylvan Hills Junior 28.03  (NW) 6(3)

34 LAM, Nathan Sylvan Hills Middl 28.11  (NW) 3(8)

35 WILLIAMS, Sam Vilonia Junior High 29.41  (NW) 7(3)

36 HAMPTON, Keegan Dover High School 30.05  (NW) 6(4)

37 PAYTON, John Cave City High Sc 30.49  (NW) 4(4)

38 BELLER, Elijah Cave City High Sc 30.97  (NW) 5(5)

39 WARREN, Sam LR Christian Acad 31.28  (NW) 4(5)

40 JEFFERSON, Joel Maumelle Charter 32.29  (NW) 5(6)

HALLEY, John Mason Vilonia Junior High NT  (NW) 1
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#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WILBORN, Kedrick North Little Rock NT  (NW) 2

PEREZ, Linkoln Maumelle Charter NT  (NW) 4

BURKE, Barrett LR Christian Acad NT  (NW) 4

JACKSON, Trey Lonoke Middle Sc NT  (NW) 4

HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia Junior High NT  (NW) 5

ALCANTARA, Alexander Rose Bud High Sc NT  (NW) 5

ROBERTSON, Jacob Dover High School NT  (NW) 6

ALCORN, DJ Searcy Junior Hig NT  (NW) 6

FLORES, Christopher Rose Bud High Sc NT  (NW) 6

CRISWELL, Brelan LR Christian Acad NT  (NW) 6

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 54.25 1(1) 10

2 MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High 55.30 1(2) 8

3 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 55.79 2(1) 6

4 HENTHORNE, Jackson Greenbrier Junior 56.54 1(3) 5

5 HALLEY, John Mason Vilonia Junior High 56.64 1(4) 4

6 DAVIS, Morgan Vilonia Junior High 57.36 1(5) 3

7 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior 58.03 1(6) 2

8 GAUTHIER, Julius Stuttgart High Sch 58.52 4(1) 1

9 JACKSON, Marquez Lonoke Middle Sc 58.91 6(1)

10 ROBINSON, Tristan Stuttgart High Sch 59.14 3(1)

11 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia Junior High 59.46 1(7)

12 VALLANCE, Sawyer Vilonia Junior High 59.62 2(2)

13 KRAVITZ, Fisher Conway White Jun 1:00.32 2(3)

14 FORREST , Cooper Maumelle Middle 1:01.08 5(1)

15 COCKERHAM, Tre Mayflower Junior 1:01.18 5(2)

16 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 1:01.19 2(4)

17 TAPP, Wesley Conway White Jun 1:01.40 2(5)

18 JOHNSON, Brandon North Little Rock 1:01.50 2(6)

19 YOUNG, Lexton Conway Blue Juni 1:02.70 2(7)

20 JACKSON, Trey Lonoke Middle Sc 1:02.70 3(2)

21 RODGERS, TJ Searcy Junior Hig 1:03.12 2(8)

22 FOWLER, Payton Unattached 1:03.34 4(2)

23 ANTHONY, Kortez Sylvan Hills Middl 1:04.55 6(2)

24 MAACK, Andrew LR Christian Acad 1:04.61 4(3)

25 STUART, Graham Lonoke Middle Sc 1:04.63 3(3)

26 GREGG, Jackson Vilonia Junior High 1:04.82 5(3)

27 TEAGUE, Hutson Conway White Jun 1:04.86 3(4)

28 BURKETT, Ryan LR Christian Acad 1:04.90 3(5)

29 SMITH, Sailor Dover High School 1:04.96 5(4)

30 DAVIS, Chris Sylvan Hills Junior 1:05.94 6(3)

31 MURDERS, Keaton Dover High School 1:06.74 3(6)

32 HUGHES, Noah LR Christian Acad 1:06.94 3(7)

33 PHILLIPS, Marcus Mayflower Junior 1:08.34 6(4)

#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
34 JACKSON, Cameron Sylvan Hills Middl 1:09.07 6(5)

35 PARKER, Bentley Carlisle Junior Hig 1:09.48 6(6)

36 CUMMINS, Riley North Little Rock 1:10.34 6(7)

37 DAVIS, Mitchell Maumelle Charter 1:18.31 5(5)

38 ALEXANDER, Easton Cave City High Sc 1:19.67 6(8)

39 PITTMAN, Ayden Maumelle Charter 1:19.95 4(4)

MILLER, Bennett Greenbrier Junior NT 1

HAMPTON, Tyler Sylvan Hills Middl NT 3

RANEY, Caleb Dover High School NT 4

RIDOUT, Rooke Searcy Junior Hig NT 4

BOOKER, Hudson North Little Rock NT 4

SHERMAN, Ashton Maumelle Middle NT 4

AHMED, Yousif Maumelle Charter NT 5

BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior NT 5

FOWLER, Payton Maumelle Middle NT 5

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 2:21.29 1(1) 10

2 JANSKI, Brodie Vilonia Junior High 2:22.24 1(2) 8

3 BELL, Jonah Vilonia Junior High 2:24.03 1(3) 6

4 EASON, Braden Vilonia Junior High 2:24.99 1(4)

5 CLARK, Chance Stuttgart High Sch 2:25.14 1(5) 5

6 WOFFORD, John Conway White Jun 2:25.79 1(6) 4

7 TRIBBLE, Wesley Conway White Jun 2:26.69 1(7) 3

8 SHERWOOD, Nicholas Searcy Junior Hig 2:29.67 1(8) 2

9 SPRAGUE, Kohen Vilonia Junior High 2:31.54 1(9)

10 BURROUGHS, Chris Beebe Junior High 2:31.65 1(10) 1

11 STACY, Camden Vilonia Junior High 2:32.09 1(11)

12 MILLER, Noah Vilonia Junior High 2:32.58 1(12)

13 MCMULLIN, Cameron Searcy Junior Hig 2:33.77 2(1)

14 JOHNSON, Brandon North Little Rock 2:34.09 2(2)

15 FORREST , Cooper Maumelle Middle 2:34.14 1(13)

16 JONES, Brantley Conway Blue Juni 2:35.04 1(14)

17 COCKERHAM, Tre Mayflower Junior 2:36.66 2(3)

18 SMITH, Brock Cave City High Sc 2:36.68 1(15)

19 HOPPER, Ryder Sylvan Hills Middl 2:36.69 1(16)

20 RIELA, Preston Greenbrier Junior 2:37.19 2(4)

21 THOMAS, Nate Sylvan Hills Junior 2:37.79 2(5)

22 STUART, JT Lonoke Middle Sc 2:38.18 2(6)

23 WILLIAMS, Seth Beebe Junior High 2:38.98 1(17)

24 WALLACE, Samuel North Little Rock 2:40.24 1(18)

25 ORTEGA, Noah Vilonia Junior High 2:41.75 2(7)

26 AUSTIN , Jack Maumelle Middle 2:42.48 1(19)

27 EZELL, Andrew LR Christian Acad 2:43.32 1(20)

28 BROOKS, Zephaniah Rose Bud High Sc 2:44.02 2(8)

2022 VILONIA EAGLE JH RELAYS
Vilonia, AR
Vilonia HS

Tuesday, April 5, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/5/2022 11:43 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 RANEY, Caleb Dover High School 2:44.43 2(9)

30 TALLEY, Malik Greenbrier Junior 2:44.97 1(21)

31 AIKMAN, Matthew Conway Blue Juni 2:45.03 1(22)

32 HAYWOOD, Cody Beebe Junior High 2:46.88 1(23)

33 HUNT, Caleb Conway Blue Juni 2:48.64 1(24)

34 DAVIS, PJ Sylvan Hills Junior 2:49.43 2(10)

35 HIXSON, Jonathan Lonoke Middle Sc 2:49.69 2(11)

36 REED, Antonio Sylvan Hills Middl 2:53.53 1(25)

37 WARRIOR, Levi Maumelle Middle 2:53.79 2(12)

38 PARKER, Bentley Carlisle Junior Hig 3:01.95 2(13)

39 LANG, Zakary Dover High School 3:05.32 2(14)

MASSEY, Dylan Conway White Jun NT 1

MARTIN, Carter Maumelle Charter NT 1

SMITH, Sailor Dover High School NT 2

ALLEN, Bryson LR Christian Acad NT 2

MCCOY, Ethan Mayflower Junior NT 2

GUNDERMAN, Will LR Christian Acad NT 2

ROGERS, Cameron Stuttgart High Sch NT 2

HYDE, Trace Carlisle Junior Hig NT 2

WILSON, Keshun Sylvan Hills Middl NT 2

BRANHAM, Beckham Maumelle Charter NT 2

MCCLENDON, Peyton Sylvan Hills Junior NT 2

HERNANDEZ, Jordan Maumelle Charter NT 2

STUART, Graham Lonoke Middle Sc NT 2

DAVIS, Elijah Rose Bud High Sc NT 2

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WOFFORD, John Conway White Jun 5:16.30 10

2 JONES, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 5:19.25 8

3 DEWBERRY, Jake Conway Blue Juni 5:24.03 6

4 TRIBBLE, Wesley Conway White Jun 5:26.20 5

5 EASON, Braden Vilonia Junior High 5:29.75 4

6 SHERWOOD, Nicholas Searcy Junior Hig 5:31.90 3

7 MASSEY, Dylan Conway White Jun 5:32.30 2

8 MILLER, Noah Vilonia Junior High 5:39.01 1

9 BELL, Jonah Vilonia Junior High 5:39.56

10 MCGILL, Christian Maumelle Charter 5:41.06

11 MCKELVY, Dawson Stuttgart High Sch 5:41.26

12 WALLACE, Samuel North Little Rock 5:42.98

13 LOPEZ, Tyson Beebe Junior High 5:44.03

14 FRANKS, Collin LR Christian Acad 5:46.75

15 TALLEY, Malik Greenbrier Junior 5:47.65

16 MARTIN, Carter Maumelle Charter 5:50.64

17 STUART, JT Lonoke Middle Sc 5:52.88

18 TANCINCO, Zach Searcy Junior Hig 5:56.00

#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
19 SMITH, Jackson Beebe Junior High 5:56.86

20 RANEY, Caleb Dover High School 6:01.41

21 SPRAGUE, Kohen Vilonia Junior High 6:03.75

22 HIXSON, Jonathan Lonoke Middle Sc 6:07.47

23 COMPTON, Coleby Rose Bud High Sc 6:08.03

24 LANG, Jakob Dover High School 6:10.75

25 SMITH, Nehemiah Sylvan Hills Junior 6:15.40

26 HUFF, Malachi Cave City High Sc 6:21.67

27 THOMAS, Nate Sylvan Hills Junior 6:24.67

28 RUPERT, Luke Greenbrier Junior 6:31.20

29 BIR, Ace Sylvan Hills Middl 6:32.33

30 BENTLY , Jackson Maumelle Middle 6:36.06

31 CASH, Traeton Sylvan Hills Middl 6:36.52

32 AUSTIN , Jack Unattached 6:37.15

33 ROGERS, Cameron Stuttgart High Sch 6:41.90

34 CARRETHERS, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Middl 6:42.86

35 FARRIS, Landon Cave City High Sc 6:47.76

36 PEACH , Aiden Maumelle Charter 6:50.78

37 HYDE, Trace Carlisle Junior Hig 6:52.35

38 WILSON, Bryce LR Christian Acad 6:54.35

39 MILBY, Gavin Sylvan Hills Junior 6:54.97

40 AHMED, Yousif Maumelle Charter 7:12.58

41 HOLT, Hunter Mayflower Junior 7:18.65

FORREST, Cooper Unattached NT

PEACH, Aiden Maumelle Middle NT

DARBY, Carson LR Christian Acad NT

RODRIGUEZ, Andy Beebe Junior High NT

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High 16.68  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BELL, Jonah Vilonia Junior High 17.42  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BROWN, Corey Sylvan Hills Junior 18.03  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 MITCHELL, Abbott Vilonia Junior High 18.17  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 CROW, Carter Conway White Jun 18.44  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 MAHAN, Salter Greenbrier Junior 18.48  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 SANSON, Ridge Vilonia Junior High 19.74  (NW) 2(1)

8 MURPHY, Jayvyn North Little Rock 19.75  (NW) 1(6) 2

9 LEWIS, Luke Beebe Junior High 19.79  (NW) 1(7) 1

10 MADDEN, Kamron Sylvan Hills Middl 20.55  (NW) 3(2)

11 STIVERS, Kaden Lonoke Middle Sc 20.56  (NW) 3(3)

12 DAVIS, Chris Sylvan Hills Junior 20.57  (NW) 3(4)

13 BOYLAND, Patrick North Little Rock 20.67  (NW) 2(2)

14 CHATMAN, Rodney Conway White Jun 20.94  (NW) 2(3)

15 WHITE, Kobe Searcy Junior Hig 21.50  (NW) 2(4)

16 LAMBERT, Collin Maumelle Charter 21.59  (NW) 2(5)
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#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 PHILLIPS, Marcus Mayflower Junior 21.96  (NW) 3(5)

18 MURDERS, Keaton Dover High School 22.55  (NW) 2(6)

19 NEWMAN, Tanner Dover High School 22.64  (NW) 2(7)

20 HILL, Cody Maumelle Charter 23.18  (NW) 3(6)

21 CUMMINS, Riley North Little Rock 23.79  (NW) 2(8)

22 CHANDLER, Kain Mayflower Junior 24.11  (NW) 3(7)

23 LANG, Zakary Dover High School 25.08  (NW) 3(8)

24 GIPSON, Seth Sylvan Hills Middl 3:00.33 4(1)

25 BOYD, Judson Vilonia Junior High 3:01.65 4(2)

26 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 3:02.06 4(3)

SUPRATMAN, Michael Searcy Junior Hig NT  (NW) 1

CORDELL FIELDS II, Christian Sylvan Hills Middl NT  (NW) 4

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High 44.50 1(1) 10

2 DYKES, Blade Conway Blue Juni 45.54 1(2) 8

3 CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills Junior 47.12 2(1) 6

4 HORTON, Ryder Conway Blue Juni 48.06 1(3) 5

5 WELLS, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 48.53 1(4) 4

6 STIVERS, Kaden Lonoke Middle Sc 48.85 4(1) 3

7 SANSON, Ridge Vilonia Junior High 49.27 1(5) 2

8 MURPHY, Jayvyn North Little Rock 49.28 3(1) 1

9 MITCHELL, Abbott Vilonia Junior High 49.93 1(6)

10 BRISTER, Carson North Little Rock 50.06 3(2)

11 MCCRAY, Alex Conway White Jun 50.23 1(7)

12 LEWIS, Luke Beebe Junior High 50.42 2(2)

13 CZECH, William Greenbrier Junior 51.74 1(8)

14 HEARD, Marcus Sylvan Hills Middl 52.55 2(3)

15 LAMBERT, Collin Maumelle Charter 53.05 4(2)

16 BOYD, Judson Vilonia Junior High 54.00 3(3)

17 SPICER, Silas Stuttgart High Sch 54.29 2(4)

18 BROWN, DJ Sylvan Hills Junior 54.65 4(3)

19 MURDERS, Keaton Dover High School 54.94 5(1)

20 HILL, Cody Maumelle Charter 55.20 3(4)

21 BENTLY , Jackson Maumelle Middle 55.49 2(5)

22 PRICE, Cain Stuttgart High Sch 55.79 3(5)

23 GENTRY, Collins Lonoke Middle Sc 56.86 4(4)

24 HIGGINBOTTOM, Eli Cave City High Sc 57.45 4(5)

25 BOYLAND, Patrick North Little Rock 59.51 5(2)

26 GIPSON, Seth Sylvan Hills Middl 1:01.10 3(6)

27 LANG, Jakob Dover High School 1:01.58 3(7)

28 CHANDLER, Kain Mayflower Junior 1:03.64 2(6)

29 SANCHEZ, Maddox Greenbrier Junior 1:04.88 5(3)

NEWMAN, Tanner Dover High School NT 2

TORIAN , Jacob Maumelle Middle NT 2

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior NT 3

TORIAN , Jacon Maumelle Middle NT 4

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 46.35 1(1) 10

2 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 48.02 1(2) 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 48.15 1(3) 6

4 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 48.16 1(4) 5

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 48.23 1(5) 4

6 Conway White Junior High (A) 48.86 2(1) 3

7 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 49.06 2(2) 2

8 Vilonia Junior High (A) 49.10 1(6) 1

9 Maumelle Middle School (A) 51.41 2(3)

10 Stuttgart High School (A) 51.79 1(7)

11 Dover High School (A) 53.98 2(4)

12 Maumelle Charter (A) 55.31 2(5)

13 LR Christian Academy (A) 56.67 2(6)

14 Cave City High School (A) 58.12 2(7)

North Little Rock Middle School (A) NT 1

Rose Bud High School (A) NT 2

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 1:38.38 1(1) 10

2 Searcy Junior High (A) 1:40.91 2(1) 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:42.17 1(2) 6

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:42.52 1(3) 5

5 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:42.99 2(2) 4

6 Stuttgart High School (A) 1:44.67 1(4) 3

7 Conway White Junior High (A) 1:45.88 1(5) 2

8 Vilonia Junior High (A) 1:47.28 1(6) 1

9 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 1:49.52 2(3)

10 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 1:50.01 2(4)

11 Dover High School (A) 1:59.19 2(5)

12 Cave City High School (A) 2:02.45 2(6)

13 Maumelle Charter (A) 2:08.64 2(7)

14 LR Christian Academy (A) 2:09.91 1(7)

Mayflower Junior High (A) NT 1

Rose Bud High School (A) NT 2

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 3:56.41 1(1) 10

2 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 3:57.28 1(2) 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:04.84 1(3) 6

4 Conway White Junior High (A) 4:11.04 1(4) 5
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 4:16.40 2(1) 4

6 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 4:19.35 1(5) 3

7 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:24.93 2(2) 2

8 Stuttgart High School (A) 4:26.86 1(6) 1

9 Searcy Junior High (A) 4:28.22 1(7)

10 Mayflower Junior High (A) 4:35.53 1(8)

11 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 4:43.69 2(3)

12 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 4:45.17 2(4)

13 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:45.93 2(5)

14 Cave City High School (A) 5:01.38 2(6)

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 9:49.78 10

2 Conway White Junior High (A) 9:55.47 8

3 Searcy Junior High (A) 9:58.61 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 9:58.71 5

5 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 10:28.56 4

6 Beebe Junior High (A) 10:30.41 3

7 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 10:31.95 2

8 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 10:46.55 1

9 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 10:56.75

10 LR Christian Academy (A) 10:59.84

11 Maumelle Middle School (A) 11:20.20

12 Cave City High School (A) 11:20.65

13 Maumelle Charter (A) 12:31.64

Mayflower Junior High (A) NT

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OVERSTREET, Caleb Beebe Junior High 5' 10" 10

2 RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High 5' 10" 8

3 DYKES, Blade Conway Blue Juni 5' 8" 6

4 GARRISON, Gavin Conway White Jun5' 8" 5

5 GREGG, Jackson Vilonia Junior High5' 6" 4

6 THOMPSON, Joseph Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 6" 3

7 KRAVITZ, Fisher Conway White Jun5' 4" 2

8 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High5' 4" 0.5

8 VAN BUREN JR, Johnathan Sylvan Hills Middl 5' 4" 0.5

10 TAPP, Wesley Conway White Jun5' 2"

11 CADWELL, Justin Maumelle Middle 5' 2"

12 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia Junior High5' 2"

13 ROBINSON, Jacob Greenbrier Junior 5' 0"

14 BRENT, LaKobe Sylvan Hills Middl 4' 10"

14 SIMPSON, Marcus Greenbrier Junior 4' 10"

14 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 10"

#1 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
14 GIPSON, Seth Sylvan Hills Middl 4' 10"

18 BAILEY, Javion Beebe Junior High 4' 10"

18 STEWART, Trevon North Little Rock 4' 10"

LAMBERT, Collin Maumelle Charter NH

HERNDON, Hayden Cave City High Sc NH

PHILLIPS, Marcus Mayflower Junior NH

BELLER, Elijah Cave City High Sc NH

HILL, Cody Maumelle Charter NH

PEELER, Drew Dover High SchoolNH

ROBERTSON, Jacob Dover High SchoolNH

SCOTT, Dakota LR Christian Acad NH

CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills Junior NH

NEAL, Peyton Vilonia Junior HighNH

KINDLE, Ahad Greenbrier Junior NH

BROWN, Keyon Conway Blue Juni NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia Junior High10' 6" 10

2 WELLS, Hunter Vilonia Junior High10' 6" 8

3 LANE, Harrison Vilonia Junior High9' 6" 6

4 GOODIN, Bradyn Beebe Junior High 9' 6" 5

5 MCCORMIK, Ty Beebe Junior High 8' 6" 4

6 NORMAN, David Greenbrier Junior 8' 0" 3

7 FITZGERALD, Will Greenbrier Junior 8' 0" 2

8 THOMPSON, Cohen Conway White Jun8' 0" 1

9 WYATT, Triston Vilonia Junior High8' 0"

10 ROBINSON, Trelin Searcy Junior Hig 7' 6"

10 FLORA, Nicholas Conway White Jun7' 6"

12 CASTLEMAN, Riley Searcy Junior Hig 7' 6"

13 FRANK, Cameron Vilonia Junior High7' 6"

14 BURROUGHS, Chris Beebe Junior High 7' 0"

14 SAMPSON, Kamron Sylvan Hills Junior 7' 0"

16 POWERS, Lucas Vilonia Junior High7' 0"

17 CRAWFORD, Conley Searcy Junior Hig 6' 6"

REEVES, Seth Vilonia Junior HighNH

HUFF, Malachi Cave City High Sc NH

CARAWAY, Knewt Cave City High Sc NH

REED, Brooks Conway White JunNH

HOGAN, Aiden Conway Blue Juni NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 19' 31 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GRAHAM, Ayden Vilonia Junior High18' 53 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 18' 03 /4  (NW) 3(3) 6
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 BROWN, Keyon Conway Blue Juni 17' 11"  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 DYKES, Blade Conway Blue Juni 17' 91 /2  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior 17' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 HARRISON, Lincoln Vilonia Junior High17' 51 /2  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch 17' 2"  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 CROW, Carter Conway White Jun17' 1"  (NW) 3(8)

10 BROWN, Corey Sylvan Hills Junior 16' 11"  (NW) 3(9)

11 CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills Junior 16' 10"  (NW) 3(10)

12 LOVELACE, Jarmare Vilonia Junior High16' 8"  (NW) 2(2)

BOYD, Judson Vilonia Junior HighNM  (NW) 1

ALCORN, DJ Searcy Junior Hig NM  (NW) 1

RANSOM, Tari Sylvan Hills Middl NM  (NW) 1

SWEARINGEN, Luke LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

FARRIS, Landon Cave City High Sc NM  (NW) 1

ASSAN, Enoch Greenbrier Junior NM  (NW) 1

BEDFORD, Cameron Mayflower Junior NM  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Calliyon Sylvan Hills Middl NM  (NW) 1

MADDEN, Kamron Sylvan Hills Middl NM  (NW) 1

ALEXANDER, Easton Cave City High Sc NM  (NW) 1

JACKSON, Trey Lonoke Middle Sc NM  (NW) 1

DAVIS, Amari Conway White JunNM  (NW) 1

MCGILL, Christian Maumelle Charter NM  (NW) 1

PEELER, Drew Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

HAMPTON, Keegan Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

LAMBERT, Collin Maumelle Charter NM  (NW) 2

YOUNG, Lexton Conway Blue Juni NM  (NW) 2

PITTS, Reid Maumelle Charter NM  (NW) 2

ROBERTSON, Jacob Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Brandon North Little Rock NM  (NW) 2

BYERS, Keaton Stuttgart High Sch NM  (NW) 2

STIVERS, Kaden Lonoke Middle Sc NM  (NW) 2

RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High NM  (NW) 2

MAGIE, Jackson Conway White JunNM  (NW) 2

ROBINSON, Jacob Greenbrier Junior NM  (NW) 2

EASON, Dmareon Lonoke Middle Sc NM  (NW) 2

RIDOUT, Rooke Searcy Junior Hig NM  (NW) 3

DAVIS, Morgan Vilonia Junior HighNM  (NW) 3

JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High NM  (NW) 3

DICUS, Stephen North Little Rock NM  (NW) 3

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior 39' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 39' 11"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MAHAN, Salter Greenbrier Junior 38' 21 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GRAHAM, Ayden Vilonia Junior High36' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 5

#7 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 MCCRAY, Alex Conway White Jun36' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 HUETT, Eric Greenbrier Junior 36' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High35' 11"  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 FOWLKES, Deryeus Sylvan Hills Middl 35' 61 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 LOVELACE, Jarmare Vilonia Junior High35' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 STEWART, Trevon North Little Rock 35' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

11 MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior 34' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

12 RIDOUT, Rooke Searcy Junior Hig 34' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

13 COCKERHAM, Tre Mayflower Junior 33' 4"  (NW) 2(11)

14 ROBERTSON, Jacob Dover High School32' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

14 HAMPTON, Tyler Sylvan Hills Middl 32' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

16 VAN BUREN JR, Johnathan Sylvan Hills Middl 32' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

17 CARRANCO, Carter Beebe Junior High 31' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

18 GENTRY, Collins Lonoke Middle Sc 31' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

19 MANSFIELD, Zion Sylvan Hills Junior 29' 9"  (NW) 1(8)

20 PAYTON, John Cave City High Sc 26' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

21 HAMPTON, Keegan Dover High School26' 8"  (NW) 1(10)

JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch NM  (NW) 1

BYERS, Keaton Stuttgart High Sch NM  (NW) 1

PEELER, Drew Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 2

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia Junior High42' 2" 3(1) 10

2 JONES, Julien Conway Blue Juni 41' 51 /2 3(2) 8

3 JONES, Monterius Conway Blue Juni 41' 5" 3(3) 6

4 SELLERS, Timothy Greenbrier Junior 40' 03 /4 3(4) 5

5 LEWIS, Christian LR Christian Acad 38' 113 /4 2(1) 4

6 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia Junior High38' 10" 3(5) 3

7 JONES, Dylan Beebe Junior High 38' 91 /2 3(6) 2

8 CHECK, Jimmy Vilonia Junior High37' 01 /2 3(7) 1

9 MCDONALD, Aiden Vilonia Junior High37' 0" 2(2)

10 HARRIS, Ke'Ondre Conway White Jun36' 8" 1(1)

11 MCCUTCHEON, Kolton Dover High School36' 11 /2 1(2)

12 SCOBY, Dylan Stuttgart High Sch 35' 21 /2 2(3)

12 DICUS, Stephen North Little Rock 35' 21 /2 3(8)

14 THOMAS, Charlie Vilonia Junior High34' 8" 1(3)

14 TAYLOR, Braydon Vilonia Junior High34' 8" 1(3)

16 SUBLETTE, Hayden Maumelle Middle 34' 61 /2 4(1)

17 BOYCE, Nash Beebe Junior High 34' 1" 3(9)

KENNEDY, Anthony North Little Rock NM 1

WILLIAMS, Devontae Mayflower Junior NM 1

NEILSON, Dusten Mayflower Junior NM 1

PARSONS, Lane Searcy Junior Hig NM 1

LEWIS, Rian Lonoke Middle Sc NM 1

NOBLITT, Blake Vilonia Junior HighNM 1
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#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

CASSELL, Jack Conway White JunNM 1

WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

JAMES, Ducy Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

JOHNSON, Jeremy Stuttgart High Sch NM 1

KING, Logan Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

SMITH, KeShawn Conway White JunNM 1

PIPES, Alex Dover High SchoolNM 2

PENA, Corbin Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

JEFFERSON, Joel Maumelle Charter NM 2

HARPER, Patrick Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

MARABLE, John Maumelle Charter NM 2

ADAMS, Teegan Mayflower Junior NM 2

BAHENA, Carlino Cave City High Sc NM 2

MILBY, Gavin Sylvan Hills Junior NM 2

BEALS, Ryan North Little Rock NM 2

KRENTZ, Matthew Dover High SchoolNM 2

ROBERTS, Richie Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

VALENCIA, Edwin Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

CROUCH, Mitch Carlisle Junior Hig NM 2

EUBANKS, Luke Searcy Junior Hig NM 3

PEAK, Jonathan Searcy Junior Hig NM 3

BARNETT, Garrin Greenbrier Junior NM 3

MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior NM 3

BROOKS, Keandre Beebe Junior High NM 3

DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior NM 3

TURNBULL, Cole Vilonia Junior HighFOUL 2

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DICUS, Stephen North Little Rock 128' 11" 4(1) 10

2 ROSE, Keyton Greenbrier Junior 124' 0" 4(2) 8

3 THOMAS, Charlie Vilonia Junior High123' 1" 2(1) 6

4 KENNEDY, Anthony North Little Rock 122' 5" 2(2) 5

5 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia Junior High119' 0" 4(3) 4

6 JONES, Dylan Beebe Junior High 117' 9" 4(4) 3

7 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia Junior High117' 7" 4(5) 2

8 DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior 117' 4" 4(6) 1

9 CHECK, Jimmy Vilonia Junior High113' 4" 4(7)

10 JONES, Julien Conway Blue Juni 106' 10" 4(8)

11 MCDONALD, Aiden Vilonia Junior High105' 9" 1(1)

12 TURNBULL, Cole Vilonia Junior High98' 4" 2(3)

13 ROBERTS, Richie Vilonia Junior High97' 3" 3(1)

14 MILBY, Gavin Sylvan Hills Junior 94' 9" 3(2)

15 MCKINNEY, Arthur Stuttgart High Sch 92' 9" 3(3)

16 HARRIS, Ke'Ondre Conway White Jun89' 10" 2(4)

17 TAYLOR, Braydon Vilonia Junior High88' 6" 3(4)

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 KRENTZ, Matthew Dover High School88' 5" 1(2)

19 KING, Logan Sylvan Hills Middl 88' 0" 1(3)

20 EFIRD, Paxton Dover High School87' 7" 2(5)

21 HAMILTON, Jonathan Maumelle Middle 87' 5" 1(4)

21 DUNN, Keaton Beebe Junior High 87' 5" 4(9)

23 ADAMS, Teegan Mayflower Junior 86' 9" 2(6)

LYNCH, Nate Dover High SchoolNM 1

VALENCIA, Edwin Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

MARABLE, John Maumelle Charter NM 1

JAMES, Ducy Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

PARSONS, Lane Searcy Junior Hig NM 1

TIDWELL, Donovan North Little Rock NM 1

JOHNSTON, Sam LR Christian Acad NM 1

NOBLITT, Blake Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

CROUCH, Mitch Carlisle Junior Hig NM 1

CASSELL, Jack Conway White JunNM 2

WOODARD, Zaiden Sylvan Hills Middl NM 2

LEWIS, Rian Lonoke Middle Sc NM 2

GRAVES, Anthony Stuttgart High Sch NM 2

PENA, Corbin Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

TRENT, Mason Sylvan Hills Junior NM 2

MOORE, Lucas LR Christian Acad NM 2

JEFFERSON, Joel Maumelle Charter NM 3

BAHENA, Carlino Cave City High Sc NM 3

KIM, John David Conway White JunNM 3

STEPHENS, Kenny Cave City High Sc NM 3

WILLIAMS, Devontae Mayflower Junior NM 3

NEILSON, Dusten Mayflower Junior NM 3

HARPER, Patrick Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

PEAK, Jonathan Searcy Junior Hig NM 3

EUBANKS, Luke Searcy Junior Hig NM 3

SCHULTZ, Weston Greenbrier Junior NM 4

NIXON, Ben Greenbrier Junior NM 4

BOYCE, Nash Beebe Junior High NM 4

JONES, Monterius Conway Blue Juni NM 4

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Middl 12.62  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High Sch 12.66  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ROBINSON, Kalen Maumelle Middle 12.99  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BUCK, Haven Vilonia Junior High 13.22  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 PARIS, Destiny Maumelle Middle 13.39  (NW) 6(1) 4

6 COLE, Karah Conway White Jun 13.40  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 WATSON, Nyla Sylvan Hills Middl 13.44  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 DORRIS, Rhianna Greenbrier Junior 13.45  (NW) 5(1) 1
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 BOXLEY, Alexandria Conway White Jun 13.47  (NW) 1(5)

10 SHEPHERD, Elicia North Little Rock 13.55  (NW) 1(6)

11 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High 13.60  (NW) 1(7)

12 FRANCIS, Kailey Jo Mayflower Junior 13.66  (NW) 6(2)

13 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High 13.76  (NW) 2(3)

14 STREETS, Jermera North Little Rock 13.82  (NW) 1(8)

15 LEE, Alyssa Maumelle Middle 14.00  (NW) 5(2)

16 POOLE, Danaye Stuttgart High Sch 14.02  (NW) 2(4)

17 CATE, Adia Vilonia Junior High 14.02  (NW) 5(3)

18 HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Middl 14.24  (NW) 2(5)

19 WHITE, Jaliyah North Little Rock 14.27  (NW) 3(1)

20 PARHAM, Amare Conway Blue Juni 14.29  (NW) 3(2)

21 PHILLIPS, Mariah Carlisle Junior Hig 14.35  (NW) 2(6)

22 KING, Rylie Beebe Junior High 14.55  (NW) 3(3)

23 BENTON, Dazani Conway White Jun 14.57  (NW) 5(4)

24 DAVIS, Lela Maumelle Charter 14.65  (NW) 5(5)

25 EDDINS, Lucie Searcy Junior Hig 14.79  (NW) 2(7)

26 LESLIE, Miranda Mayflower Junior 14.94  (NW) 3(4)

27 LOYD, Jadin Beebe Junior High 14.97  (NW) 2(8)

28 PERRY, Charleigh Searcy Junior Hig 15.05  (NW) 3(5)

29 WARD, Leslie Dover High School 15.16  (NW) 3(6)

30 CARLTON, Macy Greenbrier Junior 15.19  (NW) 3(7)

31 LAW, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig 15.20  (NW) 6(3)

32 BROLL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior High 15.28  (NW) 5(6)

33 DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High 15.63  (NW) 4(1)

34 COPPOLA, Gabrielle LR Christian Acad 15.80  (NW) 4(2)

35 BLEVINS, Abigail Vilonia Junior High 16.26  (NW) 6(4)

36 JONES, Laiah Maumelle Charter 16.28  (NW) 4(3)

37 ZACHARY, Gracie Vilonia Junior High 16.37  (NW) 4(4)

38 ARNOLD, Maria Maumelle Charter 16.40  (NW) 4(5)

39 DODSON, Daniyah Lonoke Middle Sc 16.49  (NW) 6(5)

40 ARNOLD, Kaytlin Cave City High Sc 16.52  (NW) 4(6)

41 NGUYEN, Mckenzie LR Christian Acad 16.69  (NW) 3(8)

42 HOWELL, Laila Lonoke Middle Sc 16.71  (NW) 5(7)

DAWSON, Bailey Jo Carlisle Junior Hig NT  (NW) 4

AGEE, Polina LR Christian Acad NT  (NW) 4

DAVIS, Kayden Conway Blue Juni NT  (NW) 5

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUCK, Haven Vilonia Junior High 27.41  (NW) 1(1)

2 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Middl 27.85  (NW) 1(2)

3 COLE, Karah Conway White Jun 28.86  (NW) 1(3)

4 DORRIS, Rhianna Greenbrier Junior 28.93  (NW) 6(1)

5 WATSON, Nyla Sylvan Hills Middl 29.17  (NW) 2(1)

6 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High 29.40  (NW) 1(4)

#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 BOXLEY, Alexandria Conway White Jun 29.66  (NW) 1(5)

8 FRANCIS, Kailey Jo Mayflower Junior 29.70  (NW) 2(2)

9 HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Middl 29.82  (NW) 2(3)

10 HARRIS, Leilanni Conway Blue Juni 29.98  (NW) 2(4)

11 ARNOLD, Kaytlin Cave City High Sc 29.99  (NW) 4(1)

12 LANGFORD, Khloe Maumelle Middle 30.29  (NW) 2(5)

13 KIRCHER, Chandler LR Christian Acad 30.83  (NW) 4(2)

14 SIVONEN, Mariana Cave City High Sc 30.85  (NW) 4(3)

15 STEELE, Destry Greenbrier Junior 30.95  (NW) 7(1)

16 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High 31.21  (NW) 3(1)

17 BOWDEN, Jordan North Little Rock 31.30  (NW) 2(6)

18 STREETS, Jermera North Little Rock 31.31  (NW) 1(6)

19 MURRY, Kaleah LR Christian Acad 31.44  (NW) 3(2)

20 MCLAUGHLIN, LaNaya Vilonia Junior High 31.49  (NW) 6(2)

21 THOMAS, Kayleigh Vilonia Junior High 31.77  (NW) 6(3)

22 DAVIS, Kayden Conway Blue Juni 32.08  (NW) 6(4)

23 STOUT, Abby Vilonia Junior High 32.22  (NW) 4(4)

24 JACOB, Victoria North Little Rock 32.50  (NW) 4(5)

25 WARD, Leslie Dover High School 32.74  (NW) 2(7)

26 BISHOP, Audrey Maumelle Charter 32.97  (NW) 3(3)

27 WHITE, Blakely LR Christian Acad 33.50  (NW) 3(4)

28 LAW, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig 33.66  (NW) 3(5)

29 ZACHARY, Gracie Vilonia Junior High 33.80  (NW) 4(6)

30 BLUNT, Carleigh Maumelle Middle 34.50  (NW) 7(2)

31 GUNN, Olivia Beebe Junior High 36.19  (NW) 3(6)

32 BLEVINS, Abigail Vilonia Junior High 36.71  (NW) 6(5)

33 DODSON, Daniyah Lonoke Middle Sc 37.10  (NW) 6(6)

34 HOWELL, Laila Lonoke Middle Sc 37.80  (NW) 7(3)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUCK, Haven Vilonia Junior High 1:01.60 1(1) 10

2 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High 1:05.63 1(2) 8

3 MILLER, Blair Greenbrier Junior 1:06.02 2(1) 6

4 MCNEIL, Alexis Greenbrier Junior 1:06.36 2(2) 5

5 ALLISON, Abigail Conway White Jun 1:07.63 1(3) 4

6 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Middl 1:09.31 1(4) 3

7 HART, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig 1:10.49 1(5) 2

8 CROSS, Annabelle Beebe Junior High 1:11.12 1(6) 1

9 CATE, Adia Vilonia Junior High 1:11.26 5(1)

10 MCCLURKIN, Siah Conway White Jun 1:11.42 2(3)

11 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High Sch 1:11.46 1(7)

12 FULMER, Kai Conway Blue Juni 1:12.99 2(4)

13 BROLL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior High 1:13.35 4(1)

14 SANDERS, Lazariea Maumelle Middle 1:13.53 5(2)

15 GRIFFIN, Lily Stuttgart High Sch 1:13.63 2(5)
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 FRENCH, Sophie Mayflower Junior 1:13.92 3(1)

17 FOWLKES, Ava Maumelle Middle 1:14.02 3(2)

18 JACKSON, Camarii Sylvan Hills Middl 1:14.04 2(6)

19 BENTON, Dazani Conway White Jun 1:14.77 4(2)

20 HARDCASTLE, Addison Searcy Junior Hig 1:15.17 5(3)

21 BISHOP, Audrey Maumelle Charter 1:15.31 3(3)

22 TREAT, Mattie Conway Blue Juni 1:16.69 3(4)

23 HOOTEN, Alexis Lonoke Middle Sc 1:17.34 5(4)

24 GAINES, Maliyah Sylvan Hills Middl 1:17.67 2(7)

25 FLETCHER, Ava LR Christian Acad 1:17.98 3(5)

26 HOLMES, Piper Searcy Junior Hig 1:19.11 3(6)

27 BROWER, Audrey LR Christian Acad 1:19.57 3(7)

28 STAUFFER, Kaylee Cave City High Sc 1:20.41 6(1)

29 PARKER, Bliss Carlisle Junior Hig 1:21.94 5(5)

30 SIVONEN, Mariana Cave City High Sc 1:22.19 4(3)

31 DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High 1:22.67 4(4)

32 STOGNER, Makayla Maumelle Middle 1:23.41 6(2)

33 BLEVINS, Abigail Vilonia Junior High 1:26.21 6(3)

34 HURST, Helen Lonoke Middle Sc 1:29.94 5(6)

35 JACKSON, Adleigh Maumelle Charter 1:32.87 6(4)

36 JACKSON, Linley LR Christian Acad 1:33.66 4(5)

STEELE, Jade Greenbrier Junior NT 1

MANNION, Maddie Vilonia Junior High NT 2

JACOB, Victoria North Little Rock NT 3

CALDWELL, Frankie Beebe Junior High NT 4

COTTRILL, Kaylie Maumelle Charter NT 4

TERRY, Avery Carlisle Junior Hig NT 4

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia Junior High 2:47.76 1(1) 10

2 WAGNER, Ashley Vilonia Junior High 2:48.64 1(2) 8

3 TINSLEY, Toby Conway White Jun 2:49.13 2(1) 6

4 MCMAHAN, Georgie Searcy Junior Hig 2:50.00 1(3) 5

5 WEINDEL, Autumn Vilonia Junior High 2:50.07 2(2) 4

6 WAGNER, Grace Vilonia Junior High 2:50.79 1(4)

7 MAHAN, Chloe Conway White Jun 2:53.53 1(5) 3

8 VICTORY, Ashlynn Vilonia Junior High 2:55.11 2(3)

9 WEAVER, Macey Greenbrier Junior 2:56.21 1(6) 2

10 SHAPLEY, Gillian LR Christian Acad 2:56.81 1(7) 1

11 VOORHIES, Reese Greenbrier Junior 2:57.28 2(4)

12 WALLACE, Tatum Vilonia Junior High 2:57.95 2(5)

13 TAYLOR, Leona Vilonia Junior High 3:00.82 1(8)

14 MORRIS, Mylia Searcy Junior Hig 3:02.13 2(6)

15 BISHOP, Audrey Maumelle Charter 3:02.71 1(9)

16 MILLIGAN, Aubree Cave City High Sc 3:02.85 2(7)

#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 ROBERTS, Tatum Maumelle Middle 3:04.92 2(8)

18 PEIRCE, Tanner Sylvan Hills Middl 3:07.27 1(10)

19 GRIFFIN, Lily Stuttgart High Sch 3:07.35 1(11)

20 WARREN, Daijreonna Searcy Junior Hig 3:11.05 1(12)

21 STAUFFER, Kaylee Cave City High Sc 3:11.07 1(13)

22 STONE, Ryann Sylvan Hills Middl 3:11.08 1(14)

23 GATES, Halie Conway White Jun 3:14.27 1(15)

24 EDWARDS, Anna Maumelle Middle 3:14.27 2(9)

25 ZINK, Caroline LR Christian Acad 3:16.47 1(16)

26 GRIZZLE, Alyssa Mayflower Junior 3:16.57 2(10)

27 SMITH, Emma Beebe Junior High 3:18.93 1(17)

28 SARANIE, Nadia Stuttgart High Sch 3:19.90 2(11)

29 SOUTHERLAND, Halle LR Christian Acad 3:20.70 1(18)

30 HOOTEN, Alexis Lonoke Middle Sc 3:22.00 2(12)

31 EGGINS, Ava Maumelle Middle 3:25.32 2(13)

32 JEFFERY, Jaylee Beebe Junior High 3:35.21 1(19)

33 COPELAND, Macie Sylvan Hills Middl 3:38.36 2(14)

34 SESSIONS, Bailey North Little Rock 3:48.22 2(15)

35 CASTILLO, Dalia Carlisle Junior Hig 3:49.56 2(16)

36 HURST, Helen Lonoke Middle Sc 3:50.11 2(17)

RAWE, Lynlee Maumelle Charter NT 1

JOHNSTON, Ella Carlisle Junior Hig NT 2

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Anna Conway White Jun 6:00.46 10

2 COOK, Hallie Maumelle Middle 6:12.33 8

3 HARTSFIELD, Madison Conway White Jun 6:12.93 6

4 WAGNER, Ashley Vilonia Junior High 6:14.82 5

5 WEAVER, Macey Greenbrier Junior 6:28.31 4

6 WAGNER, Grace Vilonia Junior High 6:28.40 3

7 TAYLOR, Leona Vilonia Junior High 6:32.30 2

8 KING, Marleigh Conway White Jun 6:33.74 1

9 MAHAN, Britney Cave City High Sc 6:35.96

10 MARROQUIN, Betty Vilonia Junior High 6:36.12

11 MILLIGAN, Aubree Cave City High Sc 6:38.04

12 WALLACE, Tatum Vilonia Junior High 6:46.53

13 SADLER, Rachel LR Christian Acad 6:49.78

14 CLAUSEN, Katelyn Maumelle Middle 6:50.01

15 STONE, Ryann Sylvan Hills Middl 6:57.18

16 CALDWELL, Frankie Beebe Junior High 6:59.44

17 PARKER, Bliss Carlisle Junior Hig 6:59.65

18 PEIRCE, Tanner Sylvan Hills Middl 7:05.68

19 THOMPSON, Adaley Sylvan Hills Middl 7:07.20

20 DISMANG, Kylee Beebe Junior High 7:07.57

21 SARANIE, Nadia Stuttgart High Sch 7:17.35
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#21 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
22 JACKSON, Lilly Greenbrier Junior 7:22.71

23 WOODELL, Bethany Stuttgart High Sch 7:43.01

24 SEAMANS, Meredith LR Christian Acad 8:14.64

25 SESSIONS, Bailey North Little Rock 8:26.54

JEFFERY, Jaylee Beebe Junior High NT

CASTILLO, Dalia Carlisle Junior Hig NT

ROSS, Kate LR Christian Acad NT

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CATES, Olivia Vilonia Junior High 17.68  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ASHWORTH, Sophia Greenbrier Junior 18.07  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 ROWAN, Lynlee Vilonia Junior High 18.41  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High 18.61  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke Middle Sc 18.97  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 WASHINGTON, Janiyah Conway Blue Juni 19.01  (NW) 3(2) 3

7 FLETCHER, Ma'Kassidy Sylvan Hills Middl 19.44  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 BLOCKER, Leah Conway Blue Juni 19.45  (NW) 3(3) 1

9 JENKINS, Zoe Conway White Jun 19.54  (NW) 4(1)

10 SPICER, Trinity Stuttgart High Sch 19.86  (NW) 3(4)

11 BEHEL, Kennedie Searcy Junior Hig 19.88  (NW) 4(2)

12 POWELL, Kamiah Conway Blue Juni 20.03  (NW) 3(5)

13 ROBINSON, Haven Maumelle Middle 20.04  (NW) 3(6)

14 WHITE, Jaliyah North Little Rock 20.06  (NW) 2(2)

15 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 20.26  (NW) 1(5)

16 MAHAN, Britney Cave City High Sc 20.59  (NW) 3(7)

17 LESLIE, Miranda Mayflower Junior 20.81  (NW) 2(3)

18 DAWSON, Bailey Jo Carlisle Junior Hig 20.88  (NW) 2(4)

19 BENTON, Dazani Conway White Jun 20.90  (NW) 4(3)

20 HUGHES, Adrianna Conway White Jun 20.94  (NW) 4(4)

21 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke Middle Sc 20.94  (NW) 3(8)

22 MOYE, Hayden Searcy Junior Hig 21.05  (NW) 2(5)

23 LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High 21.13  (NW) 2(6)

24 DAUBENHYER, Savannah Dover High School 21.16  (NW) 4(5)

25 BOWDEN, Jordan North Little Rock 21.39  (NW) 2(7)

26 JACKSON, Camarii Sylvan Hills Middl 21.46  (NW) 1(6)

27 SPRIGGS, Riley Sylvan Hills Middl 21.64  (NW) 1(7)

28 STANDRIDGE, Paisley Dover High School 21.75  (NW) 4(6)

29 KERR, Addie Beebe Junior High 21.92  (NW) 1(8)

30 BAKER, Ari North Little Rock 22.21  (NW) 2(8)

31 MILLIKAN, Lexi Greenbrier Junior 22.75  (NW) 4(7)

ROBINSON, Kalen Maumelle Middle NT  (NW) 4

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CATES, Olivia Vilonia Junior High 52.52 1(1) 10

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 BLOCKER, Leah Conway Blue Juni 56.44 2(1) 8

3 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke Middle Sc 57.44 2(2) 6

4 WASHINGTON, Janiyah Conway Blue Juni 58.84 2(3) 5

5 FLETCHER, Ma'Kassidy Sylvan Hills Middl 58.92 3(1) 4

6 ARMSTRONG, Karsyn Sylvan Hills Middl 58.97 3(2) 3

7 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High 59.23 1(2) 2

8 ROBINSON, Haven Maumelle Middle 59.64 2(4) 1

9 JACKSON, Savannah Conway White Jun 59.66 3(3)

10 STEPHENS, Lula Vilonia Junior High 59.94 1(3)

11 LOYD, Jadin Beebe Junior High 1:00.19 1(4)

12 BAKER, Ari North Little Rock 1:03.79 1(5)

13 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 1:03.92 2(5)

14 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke Middle Sc 1:04.75 3(4)

15 DAUBENHYER, Savannah Dover High School 1:05.75 2(6)

16 ALLEN, Alyssa Conway White Jun 1:06.52 1(6)

LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High DQ 1

LESLIE, Miranda Mayflower Junior NT 1

SESSIONS, Bailey North Little Rock NT 2

JONES, Morghan Conway White Jun NT 2

STANDRIDGE, Paisley Dover High School NT 3

STONE, Ryann Sylvan Hills Middl NT 3

HATTENHAUR, Layne LR Christian Acad NT 3

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 1:51.90 1(1) 10

2 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:54.00 1(2) 8

3 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 1:55.10 1(3) 6

4 Conway White Junior High (A) 1:55.40 2(1) 5

5 Stuttgart High School (A) 1:57.20 1(4) 4

6 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 1:57.60 1(5) 3

7 Maumelle Middle School (A) 1:57.80 1(6) 2

8 Searcy Junior High (A) 2:00.20 1(7) 1

9 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 2:02.41 2(2)

10 Beebe Junior High (A) 2:05.50 1(8)

11 Carlisle Junior High (A) 2:16.59 2(3)

12 LR Christian Academy (A) 2:21.53 2(4)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Stuttgart High School (A) 54.03 1(1) 10

2 Conway White Junior High (A) 54.92 1(2) 8

3 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 55.24 1(3) 6

4 North Little Rock Middle School (A) 55.91 1(4) 5

5 Maumelle Middle School (A) 55.98 1(5) 4

6 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 56.16 1(6) 3
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Searcy Junior High (A) 56.49 2(1) 2

8 Beebe Junior High (A) 57.25 1(7) 1

9 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 57.78 2(2)

10 Vilonia Junior High (A) 58.23 1(8)

11 LR Christian Academy (A) 1:02.97 2(3)

12 Maumelle Charter (A) 1:03.76 2(4)

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 4:39.25 2(1) 10

2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 4:42.49 1(1) 8

3 Conway White Junior High (A) 4:48.60 1(2) 6

4 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:58.89 1(3) 5

5 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 5:02.12 1(4) 4

6 Searcy Junior High (A) 5:03.03 1(5) 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 5:03.84 1(6) 2

8 Conway Blue Junior High (A) 5:07.25 1(7) 1

9 Stuttgart High School (A) 5:12.67 1(8)

10 Carlisle Junior High (A) 5:47.75 2(2)

11 LR Christian Academy (A) 5:55.55 2(3)

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway White Junior High (A) 11:21.41 10

2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 11:40.02 8

3 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 12:09.58 6

4 Cave City High School (A) 12:46.86 5

5 Stuttgart High School (A) 12:53.57 4

6 LR Christian Academy (A) 12:59.49 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 13:07.79 2

8 Sylvan Hills Middle School (A) 13:12.98 1

9 Maumelle Middle School (A) 13:17.82

Carlisle Junior High (A) NT

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEELE, Destry Greenbrier Junior 4' 8" 10

2 JAMES, Ally Greenbrier Junior 4' 4" 8

3 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia Junior High4' 4" 6

4 SHEPHERD, Elicia North Little Rock 4' 4" 5

5 BLOCKER, Leah Conway Blue Juni 4' 2" 3

5 DAWSON, Bailey Jo Carlisle Junior Hig 4' 2" 3

5 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe Junior High 4' 2" 3

8 FRENCH, Sophie Mayflower Junior 4' 2" 1

9 THOMAS, Kayleigh Vilonia Junior High4' 2"

10 WHITE, Jaliyah North Little Rock 4' 0"

11 ROBINSON, Haven Maumelle Middle 3' 10"

#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 OTTS, Ruby Mayflower Junior 3' 10"

12 ARMSTRONG, Karsyn Sylvan Hills Middl 3' 10"

12 REECE, Tori Maumelle Middle 3' 10"

JACKSON, Camarii Sylvan Hills Middl NH

STANDRIDGE, Paisley Dover High SchoolNH

WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Middl NH

STEPHENS, Lula Vilonia Junior HighNH

SESSIONS, Bailey North Little Rock NH

KING, Sylvia Conway Blue Juni NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia Junior High8' 0" 10

2 STOUT, Abby Vilonia Junior High6' 6" 7

2 THOMAS, Kayleigh Vilonia Junior High6' 6" 7

4 TAYLOR, Kathryne Searcy Junior Hig 5' 6" 4.5

4 KERR, Addie Beebe Junior High 5' 6" 4.5

6 CARPENTAR, Cora Conway White Jun5' 6" 2.5

6 JEU, Abby Conway Blue Juni 5' 6" 2.5

8 WEBB, Sophie Searcy Junior Hig 5' 0" 0.5

8 LACKEY, Olivia Searcy Junior Hig 5' 0" 0.5

HATTENHAUER, Layne LR Christian Acad NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Haven Maumelle Middle 16' 13 /4  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KING, Sylvia Conway Blue Juni 16' 03 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Middl 14' 71 /4  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High14' 63 /4  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 ROBINSON, Kalen Maumelle Middle 14' 53 /4  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 SHEPHERD, Elicia North Little Rock 14' 33 /4  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 BUCK, Haven Vilonia Junior High14' 31 /2  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 ALLISON, Abigail Conway White Jun14' 21 /2  (NW) 3(7) 0.5

8 BELL, Lauren Conway Blue Juni 14' 21 /2  (NW) 3(7) 0.5

10 DAWSON, Bailey Jo Carlisle Junior Hig 13' 93 /4  (NW) 2(2)

11 DORRIS, Rhianna Greenbrier Junior 13' 81 /2  (NW) 3(9)

12 MILLER, Blair Greenbrier Junior 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1)

12 BOWDEN, Jordan North Little Rock 13' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3)

14 SPEARS, Aaliyah Beebe Junior High 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4)

15 ROWAN, Lynlee Vilonia Junior High13' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

15 WHITE, Jaliyah North Little Rock 13' 3"  (NW) 3(10)

16 HART, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig 13' 3"  (NW) 3(10)

18 HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Middl 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5)

STEPHENS, Lula Vilonia Junior HighNM  (NW) 1

DAUBENHYER, Savannah Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

REECE, Tori Maumelle Middle NM  (NW) 1
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#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

SIVONEN, Mariana Cave City High Sc NM  (NW) 1

WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Middl NM  (NW) 1

MAHAN, Britney Cave City High Sc NM  (NW) 1

ARNOLD, Maria Maumelle Charter NM  (NW) 1

WATSON, Kylie Conway White JunNM  (NW) 1

STANDRIDGE, Paisley Dover High SchoolNM  (NW) 1

COUNTS, Evelynn Beebe Junior High NM  (NW) 1

SPICER, Trinity Stuttgart High Sch NM  (NW) 2

GRIFFIN, Lily Stuttgart High Sch NM  (NW) 2

KING, Rylie Beebe Junior High NM  (NW) 2

LAW, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

OTTS, Ruby Mayflower Junior NM  (NW) 2

MCMAHAN, Georgie Searcy Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

FRANCIS, Kailey Jo Mayflower Junior NM  (NW) 2

BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior HighNM  (NW) 3

BISHOP, Audrey Maumelle Charter NM  (NW) 3

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BUCK, Haven Vilonia Junior High32' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Kalen Maumelle Middle 32' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 KING, Sylvia Conway Blue Juni 31' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High30' 5"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke Middle Sc 29' 3"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 MCNEIL, Alexis Greenbrier Junior 28' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 BELL, Lauren Conway Blue Juni 28' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke Middle Sc 27' 11"  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 CARLTON, Macy Greenbrier Junior 27' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

10 ROWAN, Lynlee Vilonia Junior High27' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

11 JACKSON, Lilly Greenbrier Junior 27' 01 /2  (NW) 1(5)

12 HARDCASTLE, Addison Searcy Junior Hig 26' 101 /2  (NW) 1(6)

13 FRANCIS, Kailey Jo Mayflower Junior 26' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

14 WATSON, Kylie Conway White Jun26' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

15 JOHNSON, Hannah Beebe Junior High 26' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

16 FLETCHER, Ma'Kassidy Sylvan Hills Middl 25' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

17 RAINEY, Jaci Sylvan Hills Middl 24' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

18 STANDRIDGE, Paisley Dover High School24' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

19 WILBURD, Paris Sylvan Hills Middl 23' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

20 BOWDEN, Jordan North Little Rock 22' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

SHEPHERD, Elicia North Little Rock NM  (NW) 1

SKINNER, Aubrey Conway White JunNM  (NW) 2

MILLER, Eden Searcy Junior Hig NM  (NW) 2

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOARD, Ja'lah Stuttgart High Sch 35' 101 /2 2(1) 10

#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 BILLINGS, Vanessa Maumelle Middle 34' 11" 1(1) 8

3 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke Middle Sc 34' 61 /2 3(1) 6

4 MCLAUGHLIN, LaNaya Vilonia Junior High33' 5" 3(2) 5

5 TOLIVER, Anasia Conway Blue Juni 31' 81 /2 3(3) 4

6 DUFF, Alex Vilonia Junior High31' 3" 3(4) 3

7 HORN, Gracy Beebe Junior High 30' 3" 3(5) 2

8 TREZVANT, Janiyah Conway White Jun28' 111 /2 3(6) 1

9 GRIZZLE, Alyssa Mayflower Junior 27' 111 /2 1(2)

9 FORTE, Kamryn Maumelle Middle 27' 111 /2 2(2)

11 BLACK, Janiyah Conway White Jun27' 51 /2 1(3)

12 REYES, Marisol Vilonia Junior High26' 101 /2 1(4)

SCHICHTL, Lucy Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

LOVELL, Heidi Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

HAMPTON, KaDynce Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

HARRISON, Desiree Stuttgart High Sch NM 1

WILLIS, Danica Greenbrier Junior NM 1

RAWE, Lynlee Maumelle Charter NM 1

COFFMAN, Anna Grace Greenbrier Junior NM 1

KRIEGBAUM, Rose Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

GARCIA, Shayla Conway Blue Juni NM 2

TEMPLE, India Mayflower Junior NM 2

FRANKLIN, Ava Sylvan Hills Middl NM 2

BONNEMA, Aliza Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

BURTON, Emma Conway Blue Juni NM 2

FLOYD, Kinley Sylvan Hills Middl NM 2

TEAGUE, Ava Searcy Junior Hig NM 2

HOLDEN, Gabreille Lonoke Middle Sc NM 2

MINDEN, Aslyn LR Christian Acad NM 2

JOHNSON, Lily Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

BREMMON, Sara Searcy Junior Hig NM 2

TORRES, Stephanie Searcy Junior Hig NM 2

THOMAS, Evie Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

MARTIN, Jayla North Little Rock NM 3

HALL, Bailey Beebe Junior High NM 3

LINDSEY, Shaylinn Dover High SchoolNM 3

JONES, Lexi Beebe Junior High NM 3

CANTRELL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

ALLEN, Alyssa Conway White JunNM 3

TULL, Hannah Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCLAUGHLIN, LaNaya Vilonia Junior High83' 11" 3(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Lily Vilonia Junior High82' 11" 3(2) 8

3 HOARD, Ja'lah Stuttgart High Sch 74' 6" 1(1) 6

4 SCHICHTL, Lucy Vilonia Junior High72' 4" 2(1) 5
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#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke Middle Sc 70' 8" 2(2) 4

6 TREZVANT, Janiyah Conway White Jun69' 9" 2(3) 3

7 DUFF, Alex Vilonia Junior High65' 11" 3(3)

8 COFFMAN, Anna Grace Greenbrier Junior 62' 9" 2(4) 2

9 BURTON, Emma Conway Blue Juni 62' 8" 1(2) 1

10 TOLIVER, Anasia Conway Blue Juni 61' 6" 2(5)

11 BONNEMA, Aliza Vilonia Junior High57' 3" 2(6)

12 TULL, Hannah Vilonia Junior High56' 8" 3(4)

13 TEMPLE, India Mayflower Junior 55' 2" 2(7)

LOVELL, Heidi Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

THOMAS, Evie Vilonia Junior HighNM 1

BREMMON, Sara Searcy Junior Hig NM 1

GARCIA, Shayla Conway Blue Juni NM 1

BLACK, Janiyah Conway White JunNM 1

MASON, Denae Stuttgart High Sch NM 1

MANION, Abbi Conway Blue Juni NM 1

GRIZZLE, Alyssa Mayflower Junior NM 1

HAMPTON, KaDynce Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

FORTE, Kamryn Maumelle Middle NM 1

FLOYD, Kinley Sylvan Hills Middl NM 1

TEAGUE, Ava Searcy Junior Hig NM 1

REYES, Marisol Vilonia Junior HighNM 2

HOLDEN, Gabreille Lonoke Middle Sc NM 2

TORRES, Stephanie Searcy Junior Hig NM 2

WILLIS, Danica Greenbrier Junior NM 2

FRANKLIN, Ava Sylvan Hills Middl NM 2

PIERCE, Grayson Maumelle Middle NM 2

RAWE, Lynlee Maumelle Charter NM 3

KRIEGBAUM, Rose Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

MARTIN, Jayla North Little Rock NM 3

LINDSEY, Shaylinn Dover High SchoolNM 3

CANTRELL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior HighNM 3

QUATTLEBAUM, Jordyn Beebe Junior High NM 3

ALLEN, Alyssa Conway White JunNM 3

RUELLE, Abigail Beebe Junior High NM 3

DISMANG, Kylee Beebe Junior High NM 3

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 179.5

2 Beebe Junior High BBJH 107

3 Conway Blue Junior High CWJB 98

4 Conway White Junior High CWJW 60

5 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 57

6 Greenbrier Junior High GBJH 50

7 Searcy Junior High SEJH 42

Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

8 North Little Rock Middle School NLRM 30

9 Stuttgart High School STUT 18

10 Mayflower Junior High MYJH 9

11 LR Christian Academy LRCA 4

12 Sylvan Hills Middle School SYMS 3.5

13 Lonoke Middle School LOMS 3

14 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 197

2 Greenbrier Junior High GBJH 73

3 Conway White Junior High CWJW 69

4 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 60

5 Conway Blue Junior High CWJB 54

6 Stuttgart High School STUT 42

7 Sylvan Hills Middle School SYMS 41

8 Lonoke Middle School LOMS 25

9 Searcy Junior High SEJH 18.5

10 North Little Rock Middle School NLRM 16

11 Beebe Junior High BBJH 15.5

12 Cave City High School CAVE 5

13 LR Christian Academy LRCA 4

14 Carlisle Junior High CLJH 3

15 Mayflower Junior High MYJH 1
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